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Mondays 12.00am - 2.00pm
Fridays 4.00pm - 7.00pm

Week one - Abstract face painting

Monday 18/7/22 Friday 22/7/22

Week two - DIY Clocks

Monday 25/7/22 Friday 29/7/22

Week three - Polymer clay earrings

Monday 1/8/22 Friday 5/8/22

Week four - Macramé crystals

Monday 8/8/22 Friday 12/8/22

Week five - Resin keychains

Monday 15/8/22 Friday 19/8/22

Week six - Alcohol ink canvases

Monday 22/8/22 Friday 26/8/22

Week seven - 3D texture painting

Monday 29/8/22 Friday 2/9/22

Week eight - 3D texture painting continued
Monday 5/9/22 Friday 9/9/22

Week nine - Fairy doors & gnomes

Monday 12/9/22 Friday 16/9/22

Week ten - Sneaker art with paint pens
BYO white shoes \
Monday 19/9/22 Friday 23/9/22

Woodlupine family centre .'
88 Hale rd Forrestfield




